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1 971 MX1 Ricardo Aires CA/Mx Ribatejo Gas Gas 450 22 22 25 25 25 25 144 - -

2 113 MX1 David Fernandes Gold Racing Team KTM 350 18 16 22 22 22 22 122 22 22

3 939 MX1 Pedro Costa Hard Fusion Racing Team KTM 450 16 18 20 18 20 18 110 34 12

4 93 MX1 Carlos Faustino Hard Fusion Racing Team Husqvarna 450 20 20 18 20 15 8 101 43 9

5 560 MXVet Nuno Palma HV Motos/Moto Clube Loulé Kawasaki 450 15 14 16 16 18 16 95 49 6

6 721 MXVet Micael Luis OFT Racing KTM 450 11 11 12 14 13 15 76 68 19

7 67 MX1 Diogo Patrício Momento TT/Desígnio Team Husqvarna 250 8 13 14 10 10 14 69 75 7

8 129 MX1 Pedro Grosso Ti Anastacio/JF Salir/AA Cortelha/Rocket Husqvarna 450 14 15 0 0 16 20 65 79 4

9 702 MXVet Mário Pires ORPS Motor/Valente & Filho Lda Construções Yamaha 450 12 10 10 11 9 13 65 79 0

10 130 MX1 Tiago Machuqueiro Moto Fernandes Yamaha 450 7 12 13 15 12 2 61 83 4

11 105 MX1 Rúben Ferreira Beta Portugal/Moto Espinha Beta 250 25 25 0 0 0 0 50 94 11

12 354 MXVet Sérgio Pinto Pokabeko Gas Gas 450 13 8 15 13 0 0 49 95 1

13 102 MXVet Rúben Sequeira HV Motos Yamaha 450 0 0 11 12 14 12 49 95 0

14 555 MXVet Francisco Góis JFMotos/Reguengos De Monsaraz Husqvarna 450 1 7 9 8 7 10 42 102 7

15 279 MX1 Ricardo Cabrita HV Motos/Moto Clube Loulé KTM 350 10 3 0 0 11 11 35 109 7

16 696 MX1 Duarte Esteves Mx Factory Racing Kawasaki 450 6 9 0 7 4 9 35 109 0

17 104 MXVet Octávio Sousa ORPS Motor KTM 350 5 0 8 9 6 6 34 110 1

18 30 MXVet André Rodrigues Motoni Husqvarna 350 2 2 7 6 8 7 32 112 2

19 256 MXVet Luis Cação Moto Desacelera/Amsoil Yamaha 450 4 5 6 5 0 0 20 124 12

20 123 MX1 Tiago Miranda Talho Central Livramento/JRPower/FP Racing Shop Yamaha 450 9 6 1 0 0 0 16 128 4

21 636 MXVet José Casimiro Motogardunha/TMR/BP Combustíveis Kawasaki 250 0 0 5 4 2 3 14 130 2

22 86 MXVet Mário Vieira LRT/Caracóis Do Mato KTM 450 0 1 3 0 3 4 11 133 3

23 21 MXVet Bruno Azevedo Motorace Yamaha 450 0 0 0 0 5 5 10 134 1

24 235 MXVet Luis Fernando M&M's Yamaha 250 0 0 4 3 0 0 7 137 3

25 380 MXVet Daniel Gomes Husqvarna 450 3 4 0 0 0 0 7 137 0

26 101 MX1 Luis Mateus Team Mateus Kawasaki 450 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 140 3

27 59 MXVet João António IMR 250 F 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 143 3
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1 81 MXPró Abel Carreiro Husqvarna Portugal/Ride4Ever Husqvarna 250 F 18 18 18 16 25 25 120 - -

2 47 MXPró Luis Outeiro Motos VR/YAMAHA Racing Team Yamaha 450 25 25 25 25 0 0 100 20 20

3 311 MXPró Sandro Lobo Motos VR/YAMAHA Racing Team Yamaha 250 F 22 22 22 22 0 0 88 32 12

4 32 MXPró Martim Espinho Binário/Momentos TT Gas Gas 250 F 20 20 20 20 0 0 80 40 8

5 72 MXPró André Sérgio Beta Portugal/Moto Espinha Beta 0 0 16 18 0 0 34 86 46

6 291 MXPró Fábio Costa Yamaha 125 16 16 0 0 0 0 32 88 2

Resultados Sujeitos A Aprovação Pela Direção De Prova

Diretor Prova Cronometragem Delegado FMP

Pedro Barros Nuno Monteiro Jorge Guedes
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